STP08IE120F4
Part Number STP08IE120F4
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Description TRANS BIPO EMITTER SW TO-220FP-4
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
STP08IE120F4 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of STP08IE120F4
Manufacturer Part Number STP08IE120F4 Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics Description TRANS BIPO EMITTER SW TO-220FP-4
Package / Case Tube Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Rated 1200V (1.2kV) Transistor Type NPN - Emitter Switched Bipolar
Supplier Device Package TO-220FP Series ESBT®
Packaging Tube Package / Case TO-220-4 Full Pack
Mounting Type Through Hole Moisture Sensitivity Level
(MSL) 3 (168 Hours)
Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Detailed Description Transistor Gate Driver NPN - Emitter Switched Bipolar 1200V (1.2kV) 8A Through
Hole TO-220FP
Current Rating 8A Applications Gate Driver
and confidence. RFQ STP08IE120F4 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for STP08IE120F4
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
STP08DP05B1 IC LED DRIVER LINEAR 100MA 16DIP STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
STP08CP05XTTR IC SHIFT REGISTER 8BIT 16TSSOP STMicroelectronics 5000 pcs
STP08CP05B1 IC LED DRVR LINEAR 100MA 16DIP STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
STP100N10F5R STP100N10F5R ST ST 50 pcs
STP100NF04 MOSFET N-CH 40V 120A TO-220 STMicroelectronics 50000 pcs
STP100NF03L-03 STP100NF03L-03 ST/ ST/ 50000 pcs
STP08CP05TTR IC LED DRVR LINEAR 100MA 16TSSOP STMicroelectronics 6752 pcs
STP1021APGA-85B8 STP1021APGA-85B8 SUN SUN 1 pcs
STP08CL596MTR IC LED DRIVER LINEAR 90MA 16SO STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
STP100NF04L STP100NF04L ST ST 1600 pcs
STP08CP05MTR IC LED DRVR LINEAR 100MA 16SO STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
STP100N8F6 MOSFET N-CH 80V 100A TO220 STMicroelectronics 240 pcs
STP1013 STP1013 STANSON STANSON 3000 pcs
STP08DP05XTTR IC LED DRIVER LIN 100MA 16HTSSOP STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
STP100N6F7 MOSFET N-CH 60V 100A F7 TO220AB STMicroelectronics 5 pcs
STP08CL596TTR IC LED DRIVER LIN 90MA 16TSSOP STMicroelectronics 2500 pcs
STP08DP05TTR IC LED DRIVER LIN 100MA 16TSSOP STMicroelectronics 10 pcs
STP10150CG STP10150CG ST ST 300 pcs
STP08DP05MTR IC LED DRIVER LINEAR 100MA 16SO STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
STP100N10F7 MOSFET N CH 100V 80A TO-220 STMicroelectronics 3400 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
STP08IE120F4 Details PDF